Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Teklogiks outdoor telephone cables are designed to be used in ducts and also directly buried in to ground. Cables
having 0.4mm and 0.5mm conductor diameter are used for distribution network. Cables having 0.6mm and 0.9mm
conductor diameter are used for long distance network.
Underground Duct Type Unarmoured Jelly Filled Telephone Distribution  Cables
Electrical Characteristics
Conductor Diameter
0.4 0.5 0.6 0.9

200 31 1853 400
300 37.2 2714 400
400 41.7 3505 400
600 50.9 5242 400
0.9
10 12.6 265 1200
20 15.9 456 1200
30 19.3 670 800
50 23.1 1030 800
100 31.3 1982 400
150 39.3 3009 400
200 42 3752 400
300 50.7 5539 400
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
TL-TC-EXT-0.40-010 10 Pair 0.4mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.40-1800 1800 Pair 0.4mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.50-010 10 Pair 0.5mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.50-1200 1200 Pair 0.5mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.60-010 10 Pair 0.6mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.60-600 600 Pair 0.6mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.90-050 10 Pair 0.9mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.90-300                     300 Pair 0.9mm outdoor unarmoured Jelly Filled screened Telephone Cable PE
TL-TC-EXT-0.XX-YYY
XX-0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.9. YYY- 10,20,30,50,100,150,200,300,400,600,900,1200,1500,1800
TE
LE